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Name Degree Email Phone

Carden, M A Doctor of Philosophy acarden@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Chang, Sidney H Doctor of Philosophy schang@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Clune, Lori A Doctor of Philosophy lclune@csufresno.edu 559.278.8895

Creviston, Vernon P Master of Arts vcreviston@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

DenBeste, Michelle D Doctor of Philosophy mdenbest@csufresno.edu 559.278.5154

Eissinger, Michael A Master of Arts meissinger@csufresno.edu

Farrell, John P Doctor of Philosophy jfarrell@csufresno.edu 559.278.7346

Fields, Jill S Doctor of Philosophy jfields@csufresno.edu 559.278.5414

Garza, Jose A Master of Arts josegarza@csufresno.edu

Jessie, Mildred M Master of Arts mjessie@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Johnson, Andrea S Doctor of Philosophy anjohnson@csufresno.edu 559.278.6792

Jones, Bradley Doctor of Philosophy brajones@csufresno.edu 559.278.2351

Jordine, Melissa R Doctor of Philosophy mjordine@csufresno.edu 559.278.5418

Kytle, Ethan J Doctor of Philosophy ekytle@csufresno.edu 559.278.6876

Lopez, Maritere Doctor of Philosophy mariterel@csufresno.edu 559.278.2601

Maischak, Lars Doctor of Philosophy lmaischak@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Malko, Victoria A Doctorate of Education vmalko@csufresno.edu

Reese, DeAnna J Doctor of Philosophy dreese@csufresno.edu 559.278.6358

Rivera, Alicia J Doctor of Philosophy alrivera@csufresno.edu

Roberts, Kathleen B Doctor of Philosophy broberts@csufresno.edu 559.278.8677

Simba, Malik Doctor of Philosophy maliks@csufresno.edu 559.278.6237

Sischo, Robin A Master of Arts rsischo@csufresno.edu

Skuban, William Doctor of Philosophy weskuban@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Torosian, Kathleen Bachelor of Arts katorosian@csufresno.edu

Vallis, Annamarie Master of Arts avallis@csufresno.edu 559.278.2153

Vermote, Frederik Doctor of Philosophy fvermote@csufresno.edu
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